
PERFORMANCE LEVELS:
· API TA (TSC-1) 
· JASO FB 

Rymax Motrax 2T is a high quality mineral lubricant, suitable for use in air-
cooled 2-stroke engines in different applications. Our lubricant is available in 
three grades, called TSC-1, 2 or 3. Depending on the grade, it can be used in 
different applications: 
TSC-1: Suitable for mopeds, lawn mowers, small generators. 

DESCRIPTION:

· Excellent protection against piston seizure, engine deposit and ring 
sticking 

· No pre-ignition and spark plug fouling due to low ash formula 
· Easy miscibility with gasoline ensures a stable and homogeneous 

mixture even at low ambient temperatures 

BENEFITS:

 SAE

 Flash Point
 Pour Point
 Viscosity Index
 Viscosity 100 °C
 Viscosity 40 °C
 Density 15 °C:

TSC-1

cSt
cSt

°C
°C

Unit

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

Kg/m3 873
69
9.2
108
-30
>201

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MOTRAX 2T

2-Stroke Engine Oil
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